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      G/54F/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES DINERARIAS            64.572,00         39.544,11         25.027,89  61,24         39.544,11              0,00  61,24         39.544,11              0,00  61,24         39.544,11              0,00  61,24

      G/54F/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              1.159.381,00        500.976,22        658.404,78  43,21        500.976,22              0,00  43,21        500.976,22              0,00  43,21        500.976,22              0,00  43,21

      G/54F/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                224.890,00         74.702,34        150.187,66  33,22         74.702,34              0,00  33,22         74.702,34              0,00  33,22         74.702,34              0,00  33,22

      G/54F/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 80.379,00         67.651,35         12.727,65  84,17         67.651,35              0,00  84,17         67.651,35              0,00  84,17         67.651,35              0,00  84,17

      G/54F/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                  9.733,00          2.497,50          7.235,50  25,66          2.497,50              0,00  25,66          2.497,50              0,00  25,66          2.497,50              0,00  25,66

      G/54F/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA               448.344,00        178.242,23        270.101,77  39,76        178.242,23              0,00  39,76        178.242,23              0,00  39,76        178.242,23              0,00  39,76

      G/54F/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             896.681,00        416.998,81        479.682,19  46,50        416.998,81              0,00  46,50        416.998,81              0,00  46,50        416.998,81              0,00  46,50

      G/54F/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.513.113,00        702.439,34        810.673,66  46,42        702.439,34              0,00  46,42        702.439,34              0,00  46,42        702.439,34              0,00  46,42

      G/54F/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00          6.191,84         -6.191,84   0,00          6.191,84              0,00   0,00          6.191,84              0,00   0,00          6.191,84              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/12800/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                36.600,00         35.006,39          1.593,61  95,65         35.006,39              0,00  95,65         35.006,39              0,00  95,65         35.006,39              0,00  95,65

      G/54F/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   15.227,00          7.762,07          7.464,93  50,98          7.762,07              0,00  50,98          7.762,07              0,00  50,98          7.762,07              0,00  50,98

      G/54F/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  11.352,00          5.786,60          5.565,40  50,97          5.786,60              0,00  50,97          5.786,60              0,00  50,97          5.786,60              0,00  50,97

      G/54F/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    9.282,00          4.731,49          4.550,51  50,97          4.731,49              0,00  50,97          4.731,49              0,00  50,97          4.731,49              0,00  50,97

      G/54F/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    42.370,00         21.552,58         20.817,42  50,87         21.552,58              0,00  50,87         21.552,58              0,00  50,87         21.552,58              0,00  50,87

      G/54F/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                41.711,00         17.510,40         24.200,60  41,98         17.510,40              0,00  41,98         17.510,40              0,00  41,98         17.510,40              0,00  41,98

      G/54F/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            43.337,00         22.064,98         21.272,02  50,91         22.064,98              0,00  50,91         22.064,98              0,00  50,91         22.064,98              0,00  50,91

      G/54F/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                28.231,00         14.377,68         13.853,32  50,93         14.377,68              0,00  50,93         14.377,68              0,00  50,93         14.377,68              0,00  50,93

      G/54F/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             29.250,00         14.893,69         14.356,31  50,92         14.893,69              0,00  50,92         14.893,69              0,00  50,92         14.893,69              0,00  50,92

      G/54F/13108/00  COMPLEMENTO POR DIF.                     0,00            114,27           -114,27   0,00            114,27              0,00   0,00            114,27              0,00   0,00            114,27              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  11.069,00          5.435,90          5.633,10  49,11          5.435,90              0,00  49,11          5.435,90              0,00  49,11          5.435,90              0,00  49,11

      G/54F/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                67.256,00         22.418,61         44.837,39  33,33         22.418,61              0,00  33,33         22.418,61              0,00  33,33         22.418,61              0,00  33,33

      G/54F/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     2.038,00            679,33          1.358,67  33,33            679,33              0,00  33,33            679,33              0,00  33,33            679,33              0,00  33,33

      G/54F/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             1.320.200,00        668.895,30        651.304,70  50,67        668.895,30              0,00  50,67        668.895,30              0,00  50,67        668.895,30              0,00  50,67

      G/54F/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00         31.025,88        -31.025,88   0,00         31.025,88              0,00   0,00         31.025,88              0,00   0,00         31.025,88              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/16004/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00            243,77           -243,77   0,00            243,77              0,00   0,00            243,77              0,00   0,00            243,77              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 1.000,00            133,60            866,40  13,36            133,60              0,00  13,36            133,60              0,00  13,36            133,60              0,00  13,36

      G/54F/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                14.868,00         13.477,50          1.390,50  90,65         13.477,50              0,00  90,65         13.477,50              0,00  90,65         13.477,50              0,00  90,65

      G/54F/17001/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI               198.396,00              0,00        198.396,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/19000/00  INCREMENTO PLANTILLA               200.000,00              0,00        200.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          6.469.280,00      2.875.353,78      3.593.926,22  44,45      2.875.353,78              0,00  44,45      2.875.353,78              0,00  44,45      2.875.353,78              0,00  44,45

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            6.469.280,00      2.875.353,78      3.593.926,22  44,45      2.875.353,78              0,00  44,45      2.875.353,78              0,00  44,45      2.875.353,78              0,00  44,45

      G/54F/20300/00  MAQUINARIA                               0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/20400/00  ARREND.ELEMENTOS DE                  6.677,96          6.677,76              0,20 100,00          6.677,76              0,00 100,00          3.338,88          3.338,88  50,00          3.338,88              0,00  50,00

      G/54F/20600/00  ARREND. DE SISTEMAS                 11.035,00         11.035,20             -0,20 100,00         11.035,20              0,00 100,00          5.517,60          5.517,60  50,00          5.517,60              0,00  50,00

      G/54F/21100/00  TERRENOS Y BIENES NATURALES              0,00          2.284,48         -2.284,48   0,00          2.284,48              0,00   0,00          2.284,48              0,00   0,00          2.284,48              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                81.971,00         79.744,20          2.226,80  97,28         79.744,20              0,00  97,28         39.660,91         40.083,29  48,38         39.660,91              0,00  48,38

      G/54F/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                        6.163,88          4.007,92          2.155,96  65,02          4.007,92              0,00  65,02          4.007,92              0,00  65,02          4.007,92              0,00  65,02

      G/54F/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE                720,00            353,34            366,66  49,08            353,34              0,00  49,08            145,25            208,09  20,17            145,25              0,00  20,17

      G/54F/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 1.383,00          1.607,52           -224,52 116,23          1.607,52              0,00 116,23            463,94          1.143,58  33,55            463,94              0,00  33,55

      G/54F/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           5.000,00          2.161,15          2.838,85  43,22          2.161,15              0,00  43,22          2.161,15              0,00  43,22          2.161,15              0,00  43,22

      G/54F/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                15.546,23         14.546,23          1.000,00  93,57         14.546,23              0,00  93,57         14.546,23              0,00  93,57         14.546,23              0,00  93,57

      G/54F/22101/00  AGUA                                12.000,00          4.861,53          7.138,47  40,51          4.861,53              0,00  40,51          4.861,53              0,00  40,51          4.861,53              0,00  40,51

      G/54F/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          2.300,00          2.780,08           -480,08 120,87          2.780,08              0,00 120,87            351,05          2.429,03  15,26            351,05              0,00  15,26

      G/54F/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            3.000,00          3.792,95           -792,95 126,43          3.792,95              0,00 126,43              0,00          3.792,95   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   55.336,66         19.054,92         36.281,74  34,43         19.054,92              0,00  34,43         19.054,92              0,00  34,43         19.054,92              0,00  34,43

      G/54F/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO               130.912,11        122.676,40          8.235,71  93,71        122.676,40              0,00  93,71         52.095,83         70.580,57  39,79         52.095,83              0,00  39,79

      G/54F/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               14.502,00         13.715,27            786,73  94,58         13.715,27              0,00  94,58          5.487,50          8.227,77  37,84          5.487,50              0,00  37,84

      G/54F/22501/00  LOCALES                             45.970,00         22.643,32         23.326,68  49,26         22.643,32              0,00  49,26         22.643,32              0,00  49,26         22.643,32              0,00  49,26

      G/54F/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                 5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                 5.100,00          5.100,00              0,00 100,00          5.100,00              0,00 100,00          5.100,00              0,00 100,00          5.100,00              0,00 100,00

      G/54F/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                43.500,00         34.673,85          8.826,15  79,71         34.673,85              0,00  79,71         18.398,30         16.275,55  42,29         18.398,30              0,00  42,29

      G/54F/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  4.500,00          3.980,78            519,22  88,46          3.980,78              0,00  88,46              0,00          3.980,78   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00



      G/54F/22611/00  CUOTAS PARTICIP. ENT                 1.650,00          1.050,00            600,00  63,64          1.050,00              0,00  63,64          1.050,00              0,00  63,64          1.050,00              0,00  63,64

      G/54F/22612/00  PUBLICIDAD INSTITUCIONAL             6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    145.054,81        145.054,81              0,00 100,00        145.054,81              0,00 100,00         72.527,40         72.527,41  50,00         72.527,40              0,00  50,00

      G/54F/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                           65.457,00         66.580,44         -1.123,44 101,72         66.580,44              0,00 101,72         31.473,12         35.107,32  48,08         31.473,12              0,00  48,08

      G/54F/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         34.054,99         34.146,19            -91,20 100,27         34.146,19              0,00 100,27          4.840,00         29.306,19  14,21          4.840,00              0,00  14,21

      G/54F/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES                 0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                334.889,42        277.423,42         57.466,00  82,84        277.423,42              0,00  82,84        168.576,62        108.846,80  50,34        168.576,62              0,00  50,34

      G/54F/22830/00  A SOC. AND. PARA DES                61.552,56         61.552,56              0,00 100,00         61.552,56              0,00 100,00         18.902,87         42.649,69  30,71         18.902,87              0,00  30,71

      G/54F/23000/00  DIETAS                               7.817,00          8.753,99           -936,99 111,99          8.753,99              0,00 111,99          3.056,61          5.697,38  39,10          3.056,61              0,00  39,10

      G/54F/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           7.633,00         12.108,46         -4.475,46 158,63         12.108,46              0,00 158,63          2.365,22          9.743,24  30,99          2.365,22              0,00  30,99

      G/54F/23200/00  TRASLADOS                           10.500,00              0,00         10.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES                6.752,38         11.737,21         -4.984,83 173,82         11.737,21              0,00 173,82            790,33         10.946,88  11,70            790,33              0,00  11,70

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.131.979,00        974.103,98        157.875,02  86,05        974.103,98              0,00  86,05        503.700,98        470.403,00  44,50        503.700,98              0,00  44,50

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       1.131.979,00        974.103,98        157.875,02  86,05        974.103,98              0,00  86,05        503.700,98        470.403,00  44,50        503.700,98              0,00  44,50

      G/54F/60301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS                   0,00         72.512,99        -72.512,99   0,00              0,00         72.512,99   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA               473.535,00        346.489,43        127.045,57  73,17        346.489,43              0,00  73,17        198.318,51        148.170,92  41,88        198.318,51              0,00  41,88

      G/54F/60906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                19.464,00        162.390,65       -142.926,65 834,31         16.035,65        146.355,00  82,39         16.035,65              0,00  82,39         16.035,65              0,00  82,39

      G/54F/60909/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        560.661,00        332.147,49        228.513,51  59,24        332.147,49              0,00  59,24        193.881,57        138.265,92  34,58        193.881,57              0,00  34,58

      G/54F/66906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC               132.001,00          2.925,78        129.075,22   2,22          2.925,78              0,00   2,22          2.925,78              0,00   2,22          2.925,78              0,00   2,22

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.185.661,00        916.466,34        269.194,66  77,30        697.598,35        218.867,99  58,84        411.161,51        286.436,84  34,68        411.161,51              0,00  34,68

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.185.661,00        916.466,34        269.194,66  77,30        697.598,35        218.867,99  58,84        411.161,51        286.436,84  34,68        411.161,51              0,00  34,68

      G/54F/83108/00  FAMIL.E INST.SIN FIN                 3.654,64          3.654,64              0,00 100,00          3.654,64              0,00 100,00          3.654,64              0,00 100,00          3.654,64              0,00 100,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                              3.654,64          3.654,64              0,00 100,00          3.654,64              0,00 100,00          3.654,64              0,00 100,00          3.654,64              0,00 100,00

**    8  ACTIVOS FINANCIEROS                               3.654,64          3.654,64              0,00 100,00          3.654,64              0,00 100,00          3.654,64              0,00 100,00          3.654,64              0,00 100,00

***   103101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      8.790.574,64      4.769.578,74      4.020.995,90  54,26      4.550.710,75        218.867,99  51,77      3.793.870,91        756.839,84  43,16      3.793.870,91              0,00  43,16

      G/54F/12800/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO             1.433.333,00        362.815,23      1.070.517,77  25,31        362.815,23              0,00  25,31        362.815,23              0,00  25,31        362.815,23              0,00  25,31

      G/54F/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD               716.667,00              0,00        716.667,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00          7.806,91         -7.806,91   0,00          7.806,91              0,00   0,00          7.806,91              0,00   0,00          7.806,91              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.150.000,00        370.622,14      1.779.377,86  17,24        370.622,14              0,00  17,24        370.622,14              0,00  17,24        370.622,14              0,00  17,24

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            2.150.000,00        370.622,14      1.779.377,86  17,24        370.622,14              0,00  17,24        370.622,14              0,00  17,24        370.622,14              0,00  17,24

      G/54F/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                 23.000,00              0,00         23.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA               891.112,00        567.248,00        323.864,00  63,66        156.966,25        410.281,75  17,61              0,00        156.966,25   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                85.000,00              0,22         84.999,78   0,00              0,22              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,22   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60909/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL      7.447.043,17        576.231,29      6.870.811,88   7,74        407.184,46        169.046,83   5,47        155.517,60        251.666,86   2,09        155.517,60              0,00   2,09

      G/54F/61151/00  A TECNOLOGÍAS Y SERV               472.183,83        472.182,83              1,00 100,00        472.182,83              0,00 100,00              0,00        472.182,83   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          8.918.339,00      1.615.662,34      7.302.676,66  18,12      1.036.333,76        579.328,58  11,62        155.517,60        880.816,16   1,74        155.517,60              0,00   1,74

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            8.918.339,00      1.615.662,34      7.302.676,66  18,12      1.036.333,76        579.328,58  11,62        155.517,60        880.816,16   1,74        155.517,60              0,00   1,74

***   103117  G.COFINANCIADOS CON FEDER               11.068.339,00      1.986.284,48      9.082.054,52  17,95      1.406.955,90        579.328,58  12,71        526.139,74        880.816,16   4,75        526.139,74              0,00   4,75

****  1031  I.E.C.A                                   19.858.913,64      6.755.863,22     13.103.050,42  34,02      5.957.666,65        798.196,57  30,00      4.320.010,65      1.637.656,00  21,75      4.320.010,65              0,00  21,75
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      G/54F/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES DINERARIAS            64.572,00              0,00         64.572,00              0,00

      G/54F/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              1.159.381,00              0,00      1.159.381,00              0,00

      G/54F/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                224.890,00              0,00        224.890,00              0,00

      G/54F/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 80.379,00              0,00         80.379,00              0,00

      G/54F/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                  9.733,00              0,00          9.733,00              0,00

      G/54F/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA               448.344,00              0,00        448.344,00              0,00

      G/54F/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             896.681,00              0,00        896.681,00              0,00

      G/54F/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.513.113,00              0,00      1.513.113,00              0,00

      G/54F/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/12800/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                28.600,00          8.000,00         36.600,00              0,00

      G/54F/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   15.227,00              0,00         15.227,00              0,00

      G/54F/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  11.352,00              0,00         11.352,00              0,00

      G/54F/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    9.282,00              0,00          9.282,00              0,00

      G/54F/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    42.370,00              0,00         42.370,00              0,00

      G/54F/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                41.711,00              0,00         41.711,00              0,00

      G/54F/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            43.337,00              0,00         43.337,00              0,00

      G/54F/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                28.231,00              0,00         28.231,00              0,00

      G/54F/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             29.250,00              0,00         29.250,00              0,00

      G/54F/13108/00  COMPLEMENTO POR DIF.                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  11.069,00              0,00         11.069,00              0,00

      G/54F/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                67.256,00              0,00         67.256,00              0,00

      G/54F/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     2.038,00              0,00          2.038,00              0,00

      G/54F/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             1.320.200,00              0,00      1.320.200,00              0,00

      G/54F/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/16004/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                14.868,00              0,00         14.868,00              0,00

      G/54F/17001/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI               206.396,00         -8.000,00        198.396,00              0,00

      G/54F/19000/00  INCREMENTO PLANTILLA               200.000,00              0,00        200.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          6.469.280,00              0,00      6.469.280,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            6.469.280,00              0,00      6.469.280,00              0,00

      G/54F/20300/00  MAQUINARIA                             500,00           -500,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/20400/00  ARREND.ELEMENTOS DE                  6.678,00             -0,04          6.677,96              0,00

      G/54F/20600/00  ARREND. DE SISTEMAS                 11.035,00              0,00         11.035,00              0,00

      G/54F/21100/00  TERRENOS Y BIENES NATURALES              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                81.971,00              0,00         81.971,00              0,00

      G/54F/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                            0,00          6.163,88          6.163,88              0,00

      G/54F/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE                720,00              0,00            720,00              0,00

      G/54F/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 1.383,00              0,00          1.383,00              0,00

      G/54F/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                16.236,00           -689,77         15.546,23              0,00

      G/54F/22101/00  AGUA                                12.000,00              0,00         12.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          2.300,00              0,00          2.300,00              0,00

      G/54F/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   60.044,00         -4.707,34         55.336,66              0,00

      G/54F/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO               127.499,00          3.413,11        130.912,11              0,00

      G/54F/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               14.502,00              0,00         14.502,00              0,00

      G/54F/22501/00  LOCALES                             45.970,00              0,00         45.970,00              0,00

      G/54F/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                 5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                 5.400,00           -300,00          5.100,00              0,00

      G/54F/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                43.500,00              0,00         43.500,00              0,00

      G/54F/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  4.500,00              0,00          4.500,00              0,00



      G/54F/22611/00  CUOTAS PARTICIP. ENT                 2.000,00           -350,00          1.650,00              0,00

      G/54F/22612/00  PUBLICIDAD INSTITUCIONAL             6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    155.661,00        -10.606,19        145.054,81              0,00

      G/54F/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                           65.457,00              0,00         65.457,00              0,00

      G/54F/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         30.000,00          4.054,99         34.054,99              0,00

      G/54F/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES            18.000,00        -18.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                313.965,00         20.924,42        334.889,42              0,00

      G/54F/22830/00  A SOC. AND. PARA DES                67.708,00         -6.155,44         61.552,56              0,00

      G/54F/23000/00  DIETAS                               7.817,00              0,00          7.817,00              0,00

      G/54F/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           7.633,00              0,00          7.633,00              0,00

      G/54F/23200/00  TRASLADOS                           10.500,00              0,00         10.500,00              0,00

      G/54F/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES                    0,00          6.752,38          6.752,38              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.131.979,00              0,00      1.131.979,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       1.131.979,00              0,00      1.131.979,00              0,00

      G/54F/60301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS                   0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/60905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA               473.535,00              0,00        473.535,00              0,00

      G/54F/60906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                19.464,00              0,00         19.464,00              0,00

      G/54F/60909/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        560.661,00              0,00        560.661,00              0,00

      G/54F/66906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC               132.001,00              0,00        132.001,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.185.661,00              0,00      1.185.661,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.185.661,00              0,00      1.185.661,00              0,00

      G/54F/83108/00  FAMIL.E INST.SIN FIN                     0,00          3.654,64          3.654,64              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  0,00          3.654,64          3.654,64              0,00

**    8  ACTIVOS FINANCIEROS                                   0,00          3.654,64          3.654,64              0,00

***   103101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      8.786.920,00          3.654,64      8.790.574,64              0,00

      G/54F/12800/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO             1.433.333,00              0,00      1.433.333,00              0,00

      G/54F/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD               716.667,00              0,00        716.667,00              0,00

      G/54F/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.150.000,00              0,00      2.150.000,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            2.150.000,00              0,00      2.150.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                 23.000,00              0,00         23.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA               891.112,00              0,00        891.112,00              0,00

      G/54F/60906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                85.000,00              0,00         85.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60909/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL      7.904.227,00       -457.183,83      7.447.043,17              0,00

      G/54F/61151/00  A TECNOLOGÍAS Y SERV                15.000,00        457.183,83        472.183,83              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          8.918.339,00              0,00      8.918.339,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            8.918.339,00              0,00      8.918.339,00              0,00

***   103117  G.COFINANCIADOS CON FEDER               11.068.339,00              0,00     11.068.339,00              0,00

****  1031  I.E.C.A                                   19.855.259,00          3.654,64     19.858.913,64              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                           19.858.913,64      6.755.863,22     13.103.050,42  34,02      5.957.666,65        798.196,57  30,00      4.320.010,65      1.637.656,00  21,75      4.320.010,65              0,00  21,75
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***** TOTAL                                           19.855.259,00          3.654,64     19.858.913,64              0,00


